
Weekday Date Level Game # Field Start Time Visitor Home Comments

Sunday 7/9/2023 10yo Pool1 Belmont 1:00 PM Plainfield - 19 Belmont - 4

Monday 7/10/2023 10yo Pool2 Clarendon Hills 6:00 PM Plainfield - 4 Clarendon Hills - 14

Thursday 7/13/2023 10yo Pool3 Belmont 7:00 PM Clarendon Hills - 20 Belmont - 5 Rescheduled

Weekday Date Level Game # Field Start Time Visitor Home Comments

Saturday 7/15/2023 10yo g1 Clarendon Hills - Eccles 9:00 AM Belmont Plainfield

Sunday 7/16/2023 10yo g2 Clarendon Hills - Eccles 6:00 PM W - g1 Clarendon Hills

Monday 7/17/2023 10yo g3 Clarendon Hills - Eccles 6:00 PM L - g1 L - g2

Tuesday 7/18/2023 10yo g4 Clarendon Hills - Eccles 6:00 PM W - g3 W - g2

Wednesday 7/19/2023 10yo g5 Clarendon Hills - Eccles 6:00 PM L - g4 W - g4 (if first loss)

Weekday Date Level Game # Field Start Time Visitor Home Comments

Thursday 7/13/2023 12yo G1 Hinsdale - Veeck 6:00 PM Clarendon Hills - 28 Plainfield - 1

Thursday 7/13/2023 12yo G2 Hinsdale - Veeck 8:00 PM Plainfield - 3 Clarendon Hills - 13

Clarendon Hills Host Info:

Address 315 Chicago Ave, Clarendon Hills, Il 60514

Contact: Steve Contreras: (708) 955 - 3795

10-Year-Old: Pool Play

12 Year Old District Tournament

10-Year-Old: District Tournament



Belmont LL

G1 W1

Saturday 7/15/23 9am Clarendon Hills

Plainfield LL

G2

Sunday 7/16/23 6pm Clarendon Hills W - G2

Clarendon Hills LL G4

Tues 7/18/23 6pm Clarendon Hills W8

if Needed

L - G1 G5

Wed 7/19/23 6pm Clarendon Hills

G3 W - G3 (if PPD due to weather, this game will be

Monday 7/17/23 6pm Clarendon Hills played Thur 7/20/23 6pm Clarendon Hills)

L - G2 L4 (if First Loss)

Illinois District 11: Softball Tournament 2023: 10-Year-Old

Pool Play Seeding will be ranked as follows:

1.) Best overall Record

In the case of a tie, the ranking will be based on:

2.) Head to Head record

3.) Runs Allowed per Inning Ratio

Weekday Date Level Game # Field Start Time Visitor Home Comments

Sunday 7/9/2023 10yo Pool1 Belmont 1:00 PM Plainfield - 19 Belmont - 4

Monday 7/10/2023 10yo Pool2 Clarendon Hills 6:00 PM Plainfield - 4 Clarendon Hills - 14

Thursday 7/13/2023 10yo Pool3 Belmont 7:00 PM Clarendon Hills - 20 Belmont - 5

10-Year-Old: Pool Play

Pool Standings Wins Loss Ties Innings

 Runs 

Allowed  RA Ratio 

1.) Clarendon Hills LL 2 0 0 8 9 1.13        

2.) Plainfield LL 1 1 0 8 18 2.25        

3.) Belmont LL 0 2 0 3 39 13.00     



Illinois District 11: Softball Tournament 2023: 12-Year-Old

Clarendon Hills LL - 28

G1 Clarendon Hills LL - 13

Thurs 7/13/23 6pm Hinsdale Veeck

Plainfield LL - 1

G2 W - G2

Thurs 7/13/23 8pm Hinsdale Veeck

(Double Header) if Needed

G3

Friday 7/14/23 6pm Hinsdale Veeck

Plainfield LL - 3

L - G2 (if First Loss)
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